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Agenda
1. Opening remarks and introductions
2. Attendance and membership
3. Approve agenda
4. Document distribution
5. Review minutes of previous meeting (01-276) [Ham]
6. Review old action items
7. Old Business
8. New Business
8.1 Proposed resolution of SDV letter ballot comments (01-317) [Terry
Gibbons]

9. Review new and open action items
10. Next meetings
11. Adjourn

Results of Meeting

1. Opening remarks and introductions

John Lohmeyer led the meeting. He opened the meeting at 9:00 a.m. and thanked
Ron Roberts and Sondra Heiser of Adaptec for hosting this meeting. John
Lohmeyer took these minutes.

2. Attendance and membership

The following people attended the meeting:
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Name S Organization Electronic Mail Address
---------------------- -- ------------------------- -------------------------
Mr. Ron Roberts P Adaptec, Inc. Ron_Roberts@adaptec.com
Mr. Robert C. Elliott P Compaq Computer Corp. Robert.Elliott@compaq.com
Mr. Titkwan Hui P Dallas Semiconductor tk.hui@dalsemi.com
Mr. James A. Lott, Jr. A Dallas Semiconductor jim.lott@dalsemi.com
Mr. Ralph O. Weber P ENDL Texas roweber@acm.org
Mr. Nathan Hastad P General Dynamics nathan.j.hastad@gd-is.com
Mr. Dennis Moore P KnowledgeTek, Inc. dmoore@ix.netcom.com
Mr. John Lohmeyer P LSI Logic Corp. lohmeyer@t10.org
Mr. Terry Gibbons V LSI Logic Corp. terry.gibbons@lsil.com
Mr. Paul D. Aloisi P Texas Instruments Paul_Aloisi@ti.com
Mr. Donald R. Getty A Texas Instruments donald_getty@ti.com
Mr. Ron Mathews AV UNISYS Corporation ronald.mathews@unisys.com

12 People Present

Status Key: P - Principal
A,A# - Alternate
AV - Advisory Member
L - Liaison
V - Visitor

3. Approve agenda

The agenda shown above was used by agreement of the group.

4. Document distribution

Documents are distributed electronically by means of the T10 web site:
www.t10.org.

5. Review minutes of previous meeting (01-276) [Ham]

The group unanimously approved 01-276r0 as written.

6. Review old action items

Terry Gibbons to issue SDV rev 07 by Sept 21, 2001.
Status: done

John Lohmeyer to issue T10 letter ballot on SDV rev 07 to forward SDV to NCITS
for further processing.
Status: done

7. Old Business

none.

8. New Business

8.1 Proposed resolution of SDV letter ballot comments (01-317) [Terry
Gibbons]



Minutes of T10 SDV working group on November 5, 2001 T10/01-321r0

Page 3

Terry Gibbons led a review of his proposed resolution of the SDV letter ballot
comments in 01-317r0. Based on the group's input, Terry prepared 01-317r1.

In response to George Penokie's letter ballot comment #17, George Penokie
agreed to replace annex N in SPI-4 with a reference to the SCSI Domain
Validation technical report.

The working group agreed by unanimous consent that 01-317r1 resolves the
letter ballot comments as documented in SDV Rev 8. The working group
recommends that T10 forward SDV Rev 8 to NCITS for further processing and
approval as an NCITS Technical Report.

9. Review new and open action items

George Penokie will replace annex N in SPI-4 with a reference to the SCSI
Domain Validation technical report.

Terry Gibbons will prepare SDV Rev 8.

10. Next meetings

No further meetings are planned.

11. Adjourn
The meeting adjourned at 12:11 p.m. on Monday 5 November 2001.


